
[TENNECO TENNECO OIL 
A T i n n i c o Company 

L I S T I N G DATE 1 / b4 
3| 30; 01| 026604! OOO' 

DATE ADDED. 0 9 / 0 2 / 8 1 
08 12 FLD 91 FLD 10 FLD 11 

GEN. 
LED. 

TITLE 
ANALYST 

LEASE NAME / REMARKS 
LAND FILE 

NUMBER TOTAL ACRES 

302 04 
BUNCE COM #1 
BUNCE COM #1 CHACRA & MESAVERDE PA 8140 

STATE 
NO STATE N A M E NO COUNTY NAME 

29 NEW MEXICO 024| SAN JUAN 

PAYEE 
NO. 

08 09 '3 

x 

17 18 ! FIELD 13 

DECIMAL 
OR 

ACRE 
INTEREST 

FIELD 16 

STATE FEDERAL 
LAND ID 

PFX. NUMBER ISUFF. 

FIELD 91 

PAYEE N A M E 

0663600 1 
1374050 1 
1374080 1 
2561780 1 
2561780 2 
2561780 3 
3175740 1 
4832360 1 
4962150 1 
5449690 1 
5449690 3 
5839400 1 
5839400 2 
5839400 3 
656280O 1 
7230520 1 
723055O 1 
7230570 1 
7230590 1' 
9999900 

TOTAL 

20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20; 
20 
20 
20 

INTEREST 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 , 
o; oil 
0 on 

01 

on 
0j1 
oh 
0'1 
oh 

0 
6 oh 
0 0!1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

on 
011 
oh 
oh 
01 
01 
01 

.015626 

.003906 

.007812 

.015626 

.006250 

.166660 

.002232 

.002232 

.002232 

.012500 

.166670 

.012500 

.006250 

. 166670; 

.003906' 

.002232 

.002232 

.002232 

.002232 

.400000 

000000 

FORREST & ELLA BEARDEN JOINT TENANT 
BIGGIE M BUNCE 
HAZEL BUNCE SPA GILLETT JT TEN 
EL PAM CO INC 
EL PAM CO INC 
EL PAM CO., INC 
ELOISE GARRETT 
LOIS V KRUEGER 
FLOYD E LEADERS JR 
MANANA GAS INC 
MANANA GAS INC (IP) 
HORACE F MCKAY JR 
HORACE F MCKAY JR 
HORACE F MCKAY, JR 
IWM L <§ MARIAN R NOBLES 
iGLEN A RANSOM 
(PAUL W RANSOM 
IRALPH A RANSOM 
RAYMOND J RANSOM 
TENNECO OIL COMPANY 

TOTAL PAY STATUS 1 .597768 
TOTAL PAY STATUS 2 .002232 
TOTAL PAY STATUS 8 .400000 

BEFORE EXAMINER STOGNER 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 

J^lsntfJ) EXHIBIT HO._£Z_ 

CASE NO %ZC?X 



TENNECO OIL 
A 7«nn»co Company 

L IST ING DATE: "i 0/22/82 
3: 30; 01 076121 000 

DATE ADDED 09/02/81 
OS j 12 FLD 91 FLD 10 FLD 11 

GEN. TITLE 
LED. j ANALYST LEASE N A M E / REMARKS 

LAND FILE 
NUMBER 

T O T A L A C R E S 

302! 04 
PAYNE A1-E (MV/CHACR 
E J PAYNE "A" #1-E CHACRA & MESAVERDE PA 8141 

STATE 
NO. S T A T E NAME 

COUNTY 
NO COUNTY N A M E 

j 29 NEW MEXICO 024 SAN JUAN 

08 I 09 

PAYEE 
NO. 

|5 5i2 

11 

5 Si , 

FIELD 13 

D E C I M A L 
OR 

ACRE 
INTEREST 

FIELD 16 

STATE FEDERAL 
LAND ID 

PFX. I NUMBER jSUFF 

FIELD 91 

PAYEE N A M E 

021885'Oj 2 1 
256178b! 1i 1 
2561780; 2! 1 
3029000 1! 1 
3744500 1| 1 
5839400! 1: 
5839400 2 
7742500! 1 
86187010; 1 
9999800 7 
9999900' 3 

i l 

T!O|TA!L 

2!0| 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20i 
20| 
20 
20 
20 
20 

INTEREST 

0 01 
Oj 01 
0' 0!1 
5| 01 
5! 01 
0; 01 
0; 01 
0! 01 
Oj 01 
0 01 
0 01 

.009375 

.010416 

.008335 

.0156251 

.006250 

.016145 

.004167 

.007812 

.021875 

.500000 

.400000 

000000 

AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY 
EL PAM CO INC 
EL PAM CO INC 
MARGUERITE S FRAME 
EDWARD M HARTMAN 
HORACE F MCKAY JR 
HORACE F MCKAY JR 
ESTATE OF RAFAEL SANCHEZ 
R BRUCE SULLIVAN 
PAID BY PURCHASER 
TENNECO OIL COMPANY 

TOTAL PAY STATUS 1 .092188 
TOTAL PAY STATUS 2 .007812 
TOTAL PAY STATUS 7 .500000 
TOTAL PAY STATUS 8 .400000 



[TENNECO TENNECO OIL 
A T i n n e c o Cor r>D» f . y 

L I S T I N G DATE 06/21/84 
3: 30: 01 075604 001 

DATE ADDED: 1 2 / 2 2 / 8 1 
08 12 FLD 91 FLD 10 FLD 11 

GEN. 
LED. 

T.TLE 
ANALYST 

LEASE N A M E / REMARKS 
LAND FILE 

NUMBER 
TOTAL ACRES 

302 04 
v- PAYNE A1 <S A1-E (DAK 

PAYNE "A" #1 & "A" #1E (DAKOTA) PA-1158 

i STATE , 
i NC ! 

STATE NAME 
COUNTY 

NO COUNTY NAME 

; 29 ! NEW MEXICO 024 SAN JUAN 

PAYEE 
NO. 

d 

0E 09 

>- — 
§ 2 

n nz 17 - is 

5 u l o O 

FIELD 13 

DECIMAL 
OR 

ACRE 
INTEREST 

FIELD 16 

STATE FEDERAL 
LAND ID 

PFX. NUMBER SUFF, 

FIELD 91 

PAYEE NAME 

0218850 2 
066360b 1 
1374050 1 
13740810 1 
2561780 Ij 
12561780 2 
12561780 3! 

302900O 1 
3175740 1 
3744500 1 
4832360 1 
4962150| 1 
5449690 1 
544969b! 3 
583940.0j 1 
583940b 2 
5839400; 3 
656280b 1 
723052b 1 
723055b 1 
723057;0; 1 
723059.01 1 
774250b 1 
86187O0| 1 
999990b 3 

TOTAL 

1 20 
1! 20 
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5 o!i 
6 Oil 
5 01 
o! 01 
5! 01 
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0 01 
6 01 

1 51 

i nl 

INTEREST 

6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5! 
0 
5 

01 
01 
01 
01 
01 
01 
01 
01 
01 
01 
01 

1 

.004689 

.007813' 

.001953 

.003906 

.013021 

.007290 

. 166660 

.007813 

.001116 

.003125 

.001116 

.001116 

.006250 

.208340 

.014323 

.005208 

. 125000 

.001953 

.001116 

.001116 

.001116 

.001116 

.003906 

.010938 

.400000 

000000 

AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY 
FORREST & ELLA BEARDEN JOINT TENANT 
BIGGIE M BUNCE 
HAZEL BUNCE & P A GILLETT JT TEN 
EL PAM CO INC 
EL PAM CO INC 
EL PAMCO INC (IP) 
MARGUERITE S FRAME 
ELOISE GARRETT 
EDWARD M HARTMAN 
LOIS V KRUEGER 
FLOYD E LEADERS JR 
MANANA GAS INC 
MANANA GAS INC 
HORACE F MCKAY JR 
HORACE F MCKAY JR 
HORACE F MCKAY JR (IP) 
WM L & MARIAN R NOBLES 
GLEN A RANSOM 
PAUL W RANSOM 
RALPH A RANSOM 
RAYMOND J RANSOM 
ESTATE OF RAFAEL SANCHEZ 
R BRUCE SULLIVAN 
TENNECO OIL COMPANY 

TOTAL PAY STATUS 1 .594978 
TOTAL PAY STATUS 2 .005022 
TOTAL PAY STATUS 8 .400000 


